
Manegeschema stora ridhuset

Tid Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag Lördag Söndag

Del A Del B Del A Del B Del A Del B Del A Del B Del A Del B Del A Del B Del A Del B

8.00 harvning harvning harvning harvning harvning harvning harvning harvning harvning harvning

Ridskola Ridskola Ridskola Privatlekt.Ridskola Ridskola Ridskola

9.00

10.00

Real

11.00 Personal

12.00

13.00

Ridskola

14.00 Privatlekt. Ridskola

Privatlekt Ridskola

15.00 Ridskola Ridskola

Ridskola

Ridskola

Ridskola Ridskola

16.00 Ridskola Ridskola

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00


